Product datasheet
Characteristics

27060

Terminal for aluminium cables from 16 to 50 mm2 -

setof 1
Main
Range Acti 9
Product or component type Terminal

Accessory / separate part category

Connection accessory

Complementary

[In] rated current

100 A
125A
25A
32A
40 A
50 A
63 A
80 A

Connections - terminals

Cable connector

Wire stripping length

13 mm

Tightening torque

10 N.m

Range compatibility

Multi 9 for Multi 9 C60

Acti 9 for Acti 9 C60H-DC
Acti 9 for Acti 9 iISW

Acti 9 for Acti 9iC60

Acti 9 for Acti 9 Reflex iC60
Acti 9 for Acti 9iID

Acti 9 for Acti 9 iISW-NA
Acti 9 for Acti 9 SW60-DC
Acti 9 for Acti 9 C60NA-DC
Acti 9 for Acti 9 C120NA-DC
Multi 9 for Multi 9 ID

Acti 9 for Acti 9 DT60

Acti 9 for Acti 9 C120

Acti 9 - Vigi C120

Environment

Schneider
ﬁEIectric

1/1

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.



